Project
Notes
Type     Date
Cat. No.
Specification Features
DCR 12
Options
Accessories
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Limited Warranty 3 years
Efficacy Up to 100 LPW
Continuous Dimming
3-year limited warranty.  See complete warranty for
terms and exclusions. (Labor not included).
Warranty
Ordering Information
Example: DCR-12-13-120D-930-NS
Electrical
  Quick Ship
DCR-12-13-120D-930-NS
DCR-14-17-120D-930-NS
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 of 4 Form DCR /Rev. 03 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globauxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2019 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
Series
DCR
LED Ringed
Ceiling Fixture
DCR™ Series LED Ringed Ceiling Fixture
Equipped standard with 120V 10-100% dimming
driver.
Installation
Designed for mounting on 4” electrical J-Box.
12- 12” Pan
14- 14” Pan
16- 16”¹ Pan¹
13 120D
12” Pan
13- 13W, 910 Lumens²
14” Pan
17- 17W, 1200 Lumens²
16” Pan
26- 26W, 2600 Lumens²
Size Rated Wattage Driver Type
9
CRI
9   90+ CRI
Color Temp
30   3000 K²
40   4000 K¹
DCR Series
N/A
30
Controls
Finish
NS
NS- Nickel Satin²
ORB- Oil Rubbed
Bronze¹ ²
Emergency Backup
N/A N/A
12” Pan
13W, 910 Lumens